1,397,265.63 0.00 5,703.13 245.00Metric Tonnes25232900Cement Loose 53 Grade ULTRATEC

H OPC 53

28.00     3,91,234.38 1 

Taxes on Material:  1,397,265.63Material Amount :

391,234.38 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

1,788,500.01 Total Amount (INR):

RUPEES SEVENTEEN LAC EIGHTY-EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED  ONLY

CGST 14%  195,617.19 

SGST 14%  195,617.19 

Taxes on Transport & Other Charges :

0.00 

Payment Terms:  30 Credit (Days)

We request your co-operation for Implementation of GGG IMS policy & guidelines to achieve Pure Delight .

1. Relevant Consignee's copy of lorry receipt if any, be sent to the head office.